Zeny 2005-2004

1 TUZILOVA Natalie

2 CIPEROVA AlZbéta

3 LAUROVA Veronika

4 KOTOUCOVA Barbora

5 NOVAKOVA Alzbéta

6 LANGMAYEROVA Tereza
7 VANOVA Katef#ina

8 AMAZOUZOVA Ema

9 KOTTOVA Viktorie

10 WERNEROVA Klara

11 SULCOVA Emilie

12 HAJKOVA Marie

13 VOJTOVA Sarka

14 KOTALOVA Justyna

15 DOLEZALOVA Tereza
16 HRDINOVA Natalie

17 TVRDIKOVA Andrea

18 VOJTOVA Veronika

19 SCHLESINGEROVA Henrieta
20 VANKOVA Kate#ina

05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04

A3MB
POKr
POKr
NePK
A3MB
MoP
POKr
POKr
NePK
SnVa
VoSP
USK
SnVa
POKr
NePK
NePK
VoSP
POKr
PKSCL
PKLo

00:30,39
00:33,03
00:32,80
00:33,65
00:32,38
00:34,24
00:34,02
00:37,25
00:37,55
00:33,94
00:36,60
00:37,59
00:34,34
00:37,73
00:39,25
00:37,43
00:39,63
00:38,71
00:46,44
00:34,46

00:48,14
00:36,03
00:41,78
00:39,30
00:45,73
00:41,71
00:48,94
00:33,40
00:39,60
00:51,44
00:47,37
00:44,67
00:56,20
00:47,74
00:38,52
00:46,76
00:48,74
00:49,97
00:46,96
00:48,11

00:37,65
00:44,41
00:45,46
00:44,60
00:43,33
00:46,48
00:45,79
00:53,47
00:49,94
00:46,93
00:50,47
00:48,70
00:45,00
00:46,52
00:51,18
00:50,25
00:50,27
00:53,11
00:50,74
diskval

00:
00:
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00:
00:
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00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

34,93
41,14
36,52
41,47
38,53
45,15
40,13
45,64
45,14
42,44
41,41
46,17
41,92
46,13
49,25
47,12
48,89
46,21
56,33
41,26

02:31,1
02:34,6
02:36,6
02:39,0
02:40,0
02:47,6
02:48,9
02:49,8
02:52,2
02:54,7
02:55,8
02:57,1
02:57,5
02:58,1
02:58,2
03:01,6
03:07,5
03:08,0
03:20,5
#VALUE!



